
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10535142

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC RESOURCES CARAGA

Title RFQ-Glassware and Laboratory supplies for CMSH and RFL

Area of Delivery Agusan Del Norte

Solicitation Number: RFQ-24-2024

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Laboratory Supplies and
Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 183,656.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Elvera Base Sayas
BAC Secretariat
Peñaranda Street,
Barangay Taft
Surigao City
Surigao Del Norte
Philippines 8400
63-909-4817511

bac.caraga@bfar.da.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 07/02/2024

Last Updated / Time 06/02/2024 16:07 PM

Closing Date / Time 13/02/2024 01:00 AM

Description
 
Note:

- For queries and requesting (RFQ) form
- visit our website (Caraga.bfar.da.gov.ph)
- Standard form of our RFQ form shall be accepted, herewith attached in post to the PHILGEPS.
- Submit your quotation seal and label with reference number/project tittle, at BFAR 13 SURIGAO CITY, SURIGAO DEL
NORTE
- Attach for the following requirements:
1. PHILGEPS REGISTRATION
2. BUSINESS PERMIT
3. Certificate of Registration (BIR)
4. Omnibus Sworn Statement

Unit Description Quantity
LOT 1 GLASSWARE AND LABORATORY APPARATUS FOR PHYCOLOGY LABORATORY FOR CY 2024
1 piece 10 ml Borosilicate Glass Beaker laboratory equipment with spout (heat resistant and thermal shock
resistance) 4
2 piece 50 ml Borosilicate Glass Beaker laboratory equipment with spout (heat resistant and thermal shock
resistance) 2
3 piece 100 ml Borosilicate Glass Beaker laboratory equipment with spout (heat resistant and thermal shock
resistance) 2
4 piece 250 ml Borosilicate Glass Beaker laboratory equipment with spout (heat resistant and thermal shock
resistance) 2
5 piece 500 ml Borosilicate Glass Beaker laboratory equipment with spout (heat resistant and thermal shock
resistance) 2
6 piece 1000 ml Borosilicate Glass Beaker laboratory equipment with spout (heat resistant and thermal shock
resistance) 4
7 piece 1 liter Amber glass bottle, laboratory equipment (heat resistant and thermal shock resistance) color:
black/brown (for enrichment storage, primary (conwy) and secondary enrichments) 6
8 piece Dental Cotton Tweezers college pliers forceps serrated tip stainless steel instruments made in stainless steel 2
9 piece 60 Holes Plastic Test Tube Rack autoclavable for 17mm test tube 1
10 piece Test tube Peg Drying Holder (Plastic), size: 3.3"/8.3 cm width, 8.9"/22.7 cm length, 2.4"/6 cm Height 1
11 piece Glass Pasteur Pipette (Glass Disposable Pasteur Pipette, size: 7x225mm, 200pcs/pack 1
12 piece Pipette Gun Digital (Adjustable Pipettor Single-Channel Pipette Adjustable Variable Volume Micropipette for
laboratory), size: 10-100 µl (microliter) 1
13 piece Pipette Gun Digital (Adjustable Pipettor Single-Channel Pipette Adjustable Variable Volume Micropipette for
laboratory), size: 100-1,000 µl (microliter) 1
14 pack Laboratory Pipette Tips (1 ml capacity) , 500 pcs/pack 1
15 piece Laboratory Pipette Rack Trapezoid Pipette Stander and Round, size: H-210mm, L-90mm, W-150mm 1
16 piece Inoculation Loop, 2-3 mm dia., slight bend (loop), platinum wire 2

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


17 pack Inoculation Needle, platinum wire 1
18 box Gloves,diposable surgical,(nitrile vinyl glove ) 100 pcs/box medium size 1
SUBTOTAL
LOT 2 For official use if Fisheries Integrated Laboratory Section
1 unit Hand held tally counter, counts rage= 0-9999 (4 digits) 10
2 box Gloves,diposable surgical,(nitrile vinyl glove ) 100 pcs/box small size 4
3 box Gloves,diposable surgical,(nitrile vinyl glove ) 100 pcs/box medium size 3
4 set Pipette tips (200 microliter) 1000 pcs/set 9
5 set Pipette tips (500 microliter) 1000 pcs/set 1
6 set Conic tubes (15ml) (25 pieces/set) 8
7 piece Laboratory wash bottle ,500ml 2
8 bottle Methanol ,laboratory grade 2.5ml/bot 2
9 piece Aspirator, medium (60ml) rubber 2
10 kilogram Auxin IAA (Indole -3-Acetic Acid ), 1kg 1
11 gram Kinetin (6-Furfurylaminopurin) 6-KT ,50g 1
12 unit Laboratory Trolley,plastic, height =37 1
SUBTOTAL

Created by Elvera Base Sayas

Date Created 06/02/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

